
 

 

SOO INDIANS 2025 SUMMER ICE SCHEDULE  

 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jun 03, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jun 05, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jun 10, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jun 12, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jun 17, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jun 19, 2025 7:00pm - 8:00pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jun 24, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jun 26, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jul 01, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jul 03, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jul 08, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jul 10, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jul 15, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jul 17, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jul 22, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jul 24, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Jul 29, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Jul 31, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Aug 05, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Aug 07, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Tue, Aug 12, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 

Big Bear Arena Olympic Rink →​Thu, Aug 14, 2025 6:30pm - 7:30pm 


